PACAM

Pennsylvania Coalition of Affiliated
Healthcare & Living Communities

2022 FALL CONFERENCE PRICING

In-Person Conference Registration

Registration Type

PACAH Member - Nursing Home Administrator
PACAH Member - Facility Staff

PACAH Member - Personal Care/Assisted Living
PACAH Business Member

Non-Member - Facility
Non-Member - PC/AL

Non-Member - Business

Virtual Conference Registration

Full Conference
$190
$290
$290
$290

$350
$350
$350

Registration Type
PACAH Member - Virtual
Non-Member - Virtual

Full Conference
$165
$215
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